] IO %3'1- m Corporate Office: BHEL House,
- m Siri Fort, New Delhi-110049

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited Tele No. 011- 66337401
Mabarstes Comgamy
CORRIGENDUM-I
Tender No. AA: GAX:19:PT:206, dated: 23-08-2019
Date of issuing Corrigendum-l: 13-09-2019
References:

I. BHEL website htpp://www.bhel.com (NIT Number: NIT_48357).

Il.  CPP portal http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app/ (Tender ID: 2019_BHEL_469287).

With reference to above mentioned NIT, following corrections have been made:
1. Submission of tender enquiry on 20.09.2019 by 03:00PM instead of 13.09.2019 by 03:00PM.
2. Due date for opening of bid on 20.09.2019 by 03:30PM instead of 13.09.2019 by 03:30PM.

3. Conftract period mentioned in the clause No. 1.40 should be read thirty-six months instead of
twenty-four months.

Notes:

a) This corrigendum shall be treated as part of the tender enquiry; hence all the bidders are
requested to enclose duly signed & stamped Corrigendum-| along with Part-I bid.

b) Rest all terms & conditions and other clauses of NIT No. AA: GAX:19:PT:206, dated: 23-08-2019
will remain same.

Thanking you,
For & on behalf of
Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd.

Sr. Engineer (HR-GAX & ISMG)

ilymgenat@bhel.in
e o MEER &x@ 011- 66337401

afvw afrim | SeniOrENOTEE o oG
Fhuie yara Limited
e 2 galf 1,
ﬁ@g@ EA

7 Reeh-110



